712 Series AC Three Phase Inverter Duty
720 Series AC Three Phase Inverter Duty
®
®
Model # Horsepower Speed (RPM) Torque (in lbs) Ratio OHL Voltage Amps Shipping Wt.
027-712G0010  1/20 167 10 10 145 230 0.3 7
027-712G0015   1/20 111 15 15.1 166 230 0.3 7
027-712G0020   1/20 84 20 20.1 182 230 0.3 7
027-712G0030   1/20 56 30 30.3 206 230 0.3 7
027-712G0040   1/20 42 40 40.4 226 230 0.3 7
027-712G0050   1/20 34 50 49.8 241 230 0.3 7
027-712G0060   1/20 28 60 59.8 254 230 0.3 7
027-712G0080   1/20 21 80 80.3 268 230 0.3 7
027-712G0100   1/20 17 100 100.4 285 230 0.3 7
027-712G0120   1/20 14 120 120.4 299 230 0.3 7
027-712G0150   1/20 11 150 149.9 315 230 0.3 7
027-712G0180   1/20 9.3 180 180.7 328 230 0.3 7
027-712G0200   1/20 8.4 200 200.7 333 230 0.3 7
027-712G0240   1/20 7 240 240.9 344 230 0.3 7
Model # Horsepower Speed (RPM) Torque (in lbs) Ratio OHL Voltage Amps Shipping Wt.
027-720G0010   1/8 167.8 35 10 270 230 0.63 16
027-720G0015   1/8 112 55 15 305 230 0.63 16
027-720G0020   1/8 83.9 73 20 330 230 0.63 16
027-720G0030   1/8 55.9 105 30 370 230 0.63 16
027-720G0040   1/8 41.9 145 40 400 230 0.63 16
027-720G0050   1/8 33.5 180 50.1 430 230 0.63 16
027-720G0060   1/8 27.9 220 60.1 455 230 0.63 16
027-720G0080   1/8 20.9 295 80.1 490 230 0.63 16
027-720G0100   1/8 16.6 365 100.2 525 230 0.63 16
027-720G0120   1/8 14 440 120.2 550 230 0.63 16
027-720G0150 1/15 11 295 150.3 635 230 0.39 16
027-720G0180 1/15 9.3 355 180.3 670 230 0.39 16
027-720G0240 1/15 7 470 240.4 725 230 0.39 16
22 Gear & Engineering Corp. Want to know more? www.bisongear.com  •  1-800-AT-BISON
PO
W
ER
ST
AR